ADVERTISEMENT — GERSHENOFF IRREVOCABLE TRUST (PLAT 15 LOT 50)

Application of LANCE GERSHENOFF and KATHARINE SMITH GERSHENOFF (GERSHENOFF IRREVOCABLE
TRUST, OWNER) whose property is located at 15 Spanker Street, and further identified as Tax Assessor’s
Plat 15, Lot 50 for a Variance from Article 7, Section 82-705, Alteration of a Nonconforming Structure to
allow an addition to a structure that is non-conforming as to dimensions (setbacks) in an R-40 zone
where the front setback requirement is 10’ and the side setback requirement is 20'.

Said property is located in an R-40 zone and contains 14,400 square feet.



TOWN OF JAMESTOWN
ZONING BOARD OF REVIEW

Application for Exception or Variation under the Zoning Ordinance

Zoning Board of Review;

Jamestown, R. I. Date ‘ﬂ"LZ 12-023

Gentlemen:

The undersigned hereby applies to the Zoning Board of Review for an exception or a variation in
the application of the provisions or regulations of the zoning ordinance affecting the following
described premises in the manner and on the grounds hereinafter set forth.

Applicant KQ‘HsOMV\C. éﬁl\m Fp Address_ 1§ ﬁ]')a.lﬂkcr% > TGM-S‘(?«J”
Owner (Bx5herolt b, Tarst Address 15 L,?ﬂa_nw %—ef,{fdl J&ymg{au}ﬁ

Lessee N/" Address

1. Location of premises: No. \5 ﬁlﬁhw . Street

2. Assessor's Plat 15 Lot ¢ )O
3. Dimensions of lot: frontage &0 ft. depth 240  ft. Area V4, 400 sq. ft.

. i
4. Zoning Districts in which premises are located: Use Q— 40 Area '-(0', 000 Height 35

5. How long have you owned above premises? 2005

6. Is there a building on the premises at present? \’6 9

7. Size of existing building %Ll' 48. P"{' .

Size of proposed building 0 Y73 56 F"’

8. Distance of proposed bldg.or alteration from lot lines:

| Uy ' :
front le-l rear 153 = left side 0.1 right side 6.0

9. Present use of premises: &q&wﬁal
10. Proposed use of premises: KE}A ckr,\,ﬁ a(

Location of septic tank & well on lot ‘{ﬂﬁ




11. Give extent of proposed alterations pdd Y73 zqum Faa-l- qdd -l—wq

o evishg dwelhg.

12. Number of families for which building is to be arranged:

13. Have you submitted plans for above to Inspector of Buildings? Yeo

\[5

Has the Inspector of Buildings refused a permit?
14. Provision or regulation of Zoning Ordinance or State Enabling Act under which application
for exception or variance is made:

Senod 82-765 Alerathion sF 2 new- confbemv <hructoce,

A Vas2unwce (2 S00GHT  ywDe 532—705‘J—+o
Mmake an ddtien +5 4 shructoe Haat s nen-—

cwéx-wn;g ag o Awansgions (setbacies).

15. State the grounds for exceptlon or variation in this case:
A variance s sec)q\.c\— 4o 2 2 At Cloor bedcoowm

A0 Ao o ehuee-. 'Tke__, qv-aw‘rw\c\ &t vonanca

will not 2ter the qcmesra\ charader & o scea
ovd does vecutr Frowm the e cire of Ha oppcant o

rezlhize avezter Cinanas! o\aw\ L4 15 o the
resull o pwier achon 0P Haa apphcawt. The

falwe to ot He varince 5921 simevut to
Wie 'H?\wqa W€ (NConvemence 4o tha

200 heant. Respectfully Submitted,

’gh-”" nm’%pmo‘.kj Signature /{MﬂMQ/XZ 40//’%%{
/ 5 \Qﬁ’a{//ﬂ 1 dﬁ %7'6{14

b increased. Kl »
'P‘(O O%d 00\45&‘(\)0& ress {
will meet the L/am/o%mw, Rl 0287
wmm-l— Zﬁmln?/ Telephone No. %7 /- ‘7 05 “34‘/7

F@éw e MU

NOTE: A LOCATION PLAN AND SKETCH AND DRAWINGS NECESSARY TO GIVE
FULL INFORMATION MUST BE FILED WITH THE APPLICATION.
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